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FACULTY SENATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 
 

2015 – 2016 
 

Senate President: Ronda Callister 
President Elect: Lindsey Shirley 

Past President: Doug Jackson-Smith 
 

 
 
           Ronda Callister, President      
           Professor, Department of Management  Office: BUS 408 
           Jon M. Huntsman School of Business  UMC: 3555 
           E-mail: ronda.callister@usu.edu 
           Phone: (435) 797-1905 
           Fax: (435) 797-1091 
 

  
 
 

Doug Jackson-Smith, Past President  
Professor, Department of Sociology, Social Work, & Anthropology  
College of Humanities and Social Sciences  
E-mail: doug.jackson-smith@usu.edu    Office: MAIN 216H  
Phone: (435) 797-0582      UMC: 0730  
Fax: (435) 797-1240 

 
 

    Lindsey Shirley, President Elect 
     Associate Professor, Agriculture Systems Technology and Education 
     College of Agriculture and Applied Sciences 
      E-mail: lindsey.shirley@usu.edu                            Office: Family Life 303B 
     Phone: (435) 797-3410           UMC: 2920 
     Fax:  
 

 
 
   Stan L. Albrecht (Ex Officio) 

USU President  
E-mail: stan.albrecht @usu.edu       Office: MAIN 116  
Phone: (435) 797-7172        UMC: 1400  
Fax: (435) 797-1173  

     
 
 

 
Noelle Cockett (Ex Officio) 
Executive Vice President and Provost 

   E-mail: noelle.cockett@usu.edu      Office: MAIN 140 
   Phone: (435) 797-1167       UMC: 1435 
   Fax: (435) 797-3880 
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College Members 
 

 
         Jeanette Norton  

Professor, Plants, Soils & Climate 
         College of Agriculture & Applied Sciences 
         E-mail: jeanette.norton@usu.edu                Office: AGSC 352  
         Phone: (435) 797-2166                 UMC: 4820  

 
 
 

 
 

      Dan Murphy 
 Associate Professor, Department of Art and Design 
 Caine College of the Arts 
 E-mail: dan.murphy@usu.edu      Office: (FAV) UR112 
 Phone: (435) 797-3460         UMC: 4000 
 Fax: (435) 797-3412 

 
 
          Vijay Kannan 
          Professor, Department of Management  
          Jon M. Huntsman School of Business  
          E-mail: vijay.kannan@usu.edu                         Office: BUS 408  
          Phone: (435) 797-1905               UMC: 3555  
          Fax: (435) 797-1091 
 
 
         
         
        Kimberly Lott 
         Associate Professor, School of Teacher Education and Leadership 
         Emma Eccles Jones College of Education & Human Services  
         E-mail: kimberly.lott@usu.edu                      Office: EBLS 241 
         Phone: (435) 797-1103               UMC: 2805  
           
 

 
      
 

      
 
         Paul Barr 
         Professor, Department of Civil and Environmental Engineering 
         College of Engineering 
         E-mail: paul.barr@usu.edu             Office: EL 262 
         Phone: (435) 797-8249              UMC: 4110 
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        Charles Waugh 
        Associate Professor, Department of English 
        College of Humanities and Social Sciences 
        E-mail: charles.waugh@usu.edu            Office: RWST 302c  
        Phone: (435) 797-3481             UMC 3200 
      

 
 

  
         
        Robert Schmidt 
       Associate Professor, Department of Environment & Society  
        S.J. & Jessie E. Quinney College of Natural Resources 
        E-mail: Robert.Schmidt@usu.ed           Office: NR 348 
        Phone: (435) 797-2536            UMC: 5215 
        Fax: (435) 797-4048 
 
  

 
 
 

   Vincent Wickwar  
   Professor, Department of Physics  
   College of Science  
   E-mail: vincent.wickwar@usu.edu       Office: SER 218E  
   Phone: (435) 512-1124        UMC: 4405  
   Fax: (435) 797-2992 
 
 

 
 
 

        Britt Fagerheim 
         Associate Librarian  
         Libraries  
         E-mail: britt.fagerheim@usu.edu         Office: Library  
         Phone: (435) 797-2643         UMC: 3000  

 
 
 
 
 

       Michael Pace 
        Extension Associate Professor & County Director, Northern Region 
        County Extension Offices (Brigham City) 
        E-mail: mike.pace@usu.edu         Office: 01 South Main, Brigham City 84302 
        Phone: (435) 695-2541          UMC: 4900 
        Fax: (435) 695-2540      
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          Dennis Garner 
           Lecturer, Business Computer Information Systems 
           College of Agriculture and Applied Sciences 
           Regional Campuses (Roosevelt Education Center) 
           E-mail: dennis.garner@usu.edu      Office: UBROSC (SC131) 
           Phone: (435) 722-1713       UMC: 5100  

        
 

 
 

        Betty Hassell 
         Assistant Professor, Agriculture Systems Technology and Education 
         USU Eastern (Price)      
         E-mail: betty.hassell@usu.edu        Office: RVS 174 Price, Utah 
         Phone: (435) 613-5270          UMC: 5199 
         
 

 
 

    Mark McLellan 
        Vice President for Research & Dean of the School of Graduate Studies 
        Presidential Appointee  
        E-mail: Mark.McLellan@usu.edu         Office: MAIN 159  
        Phone: (435) 797-1180          UMC: 1450  
        Fax: (435)797-1367 
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